
Pos.NomeEquipaLicença

RANKING - Elite

Pos. Nome Equipa Licença 1 2 3 4 Pontos Final

1  RODRIGUES, David  Radio Popular / Boavista 10006455433 50 11 60 35 156 156

2  CAMPOS, Francisco  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10010714238 20 45 15 60 140 140

3  CARVALHO, André  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10014490063 15 50 10 55 130 130

4  MENDONÇA, Luís  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10006224754 0 0 65 45 110 110

5  GOMES, Luís  Radio Popular / Boavista 10008674410 55 0 30 13 98 98

6  RODRIGUEZ, Marcos  EFAPEL 10008677541 5 75 13 0 93 93

7  BARBIO, António  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10008661979 75 10 7 0 92 92

8  BARBOSA, Márcio  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10003249379 2 1 75 7 85 85

9  FIGUEIREDO, Frederico  Sporting / Tavira 10009363615 40 0 45 0 85 85

10  FONTE, César  W52 / FC Porto 10005444512 0 0 2 75 77 77

11  PAULINHO, Pedro  EFAPEL 10005988722 60 13 0 0 73 73

12  RAMALHO, André  Jorbi - Team José Maria Nicolau 10014374471 11 40 0 20 71 71

13  FREITAS, Daniel  W52 / FC Porto 10006493627 0 15 25 30 70 70

14  RODRIGUEZ, Jacobo  Fortunna / Maia 10011108706 0 3 1 65 69 69

15  RASILLA, David  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10002305146 0 60 7 0 67 67

16  REBOLLIDO, Angel  W52 / FC Porto 10009845682 1 65 0 0 66 66

17  NUNES, Hugo  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10014893827 45 7 7 7 66 66

18  GRIGOREV, Aleksandr  Sporting / Tavira 10007219814 65 0 0 0 65 65

19  AFONSO, Luís  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10005988520 0 5 55 0 60 60

20  PINTO, Edgar  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10005827660 0 55 0 1 56 56

21  MARTINGIL, César  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10009074736 0 0 0 50 50 50

22  CASIMIRO, Henrique  EFAPEL 10006060258 0 0 50 0 50 50

23  MARTIN, Juan  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10009894990 7 35 2 5 49 49

24  GONÇALVES, Domingos  Radio Popular / Boavista 10007889417 13 0 11 25 49 49

25  SILVA, Paulo  LA.Alumínios 10009131017 3 0 40 1 44 44

26  SILVA, Bruno  EFAPEL 10005484120 35 0 2 7 44 44

27  MATIAS, João  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10007815756 0 0 0 40 40 40

28  FERNANDES, Luís  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10008734125 0 0 35 0 35 35

29  FERREIRA, José  W52 / FC Porto 10014059223 30 2 0 0 32 32

30  FERNANDES, José  W52 / FC Porto 10014517143 0 30 0 0 30 30

31  LOPES, Pedro  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10015332751 2 25 2 1 30 30

32  MEIRELES, Nuno  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10009843662 3 20 1 2 26 26

33  Ivo Oliveira  HAGENS BERMAN AXEON 10009190328 25 0 0 0 25 25

34  MAGALHÃES, Jorge  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10010675236 2 0 20 3 25 25

35  BARBOSA, João  Fortunna / Maia 10010800528 2 7 3 7 19 19

36  SOUSA, José  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10044097695 0 1 0 15 16 16

37  DUARTE, Emanuel  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10015621529 10 0 2 3 15 15

38  CARVALHO, António  W52 / FC Porto 10007907100 3 0 0 11 14 14

39  SALGADO, João  Radio Popular / Boavista 10011071926 7 7 0 0 14 14

40  SILVA, Rafael  EFAPEL 10008732206 5 0 7 0 12 12

41  CARVALHO, Gonçalo  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10009993307 7 0 2 3 12 12

42  ALMEIDA, Guillaume  Fortunna / Maia 10010990383 0 0 1 10 11 11
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43  CARNEIRO, João  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10044986863 5 5 1 0 11 11

44  SILVA, Daniel  Radio Popular / Boavista 10005695496 0 0 5 5 10 10

45  CARDOSO, Filipe  Radio Popular / Boavista 10002721236 5 0 5 0 10 10

46  SALGUEIRO, Carlos  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10011186811 0 7 2 0 9 9

47  FERREIRA, Ricardo  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10007517480 0 0 7 2 9 9

48  LEITE, João  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10044603210 5 3 0 0 8 8

49  SILVA, Paulo  Fortunna / Maia 10009858618 1 2 0 5 8 8

50  RIBEIRO, David  LA.Alumínios 10013699919 0 0 0 7 7 7

51  Samuel Blanco  Aluminios Cortizo - Anova 10014640314 7 0 0 0 7 7

52  Roberto Vazquez  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 10009726555 0 7 0 0 7 7

53  BRANDÃO, Jóni  Sporting / Tavira 10005484221 7 0 0 0 7 7

54  RODRIGUES, Rui  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10007816160 0 2 5 0 7 7

55  SANCHO, Hugo  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10004130665 3 2 2 0 7 7

56  SALVADOR, Marcelo  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10010201249 0 0 0 5 5 5

57  MOREIRA, Francisco  Radio Popular / Boavista 10011167007 0 5 0 0 5 5

58  VELOSO, Gustavo  W52 / FC Porto 10002526428 0 0 0 5 5 5

59  FERNANDES, Venceslau  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10014598278 0 0 5 0 5 5

60  Luis Mendoza  Club Ciclista Spol 10037970228 0 5 0 0 5 5

61  ROBBINS, Tristan  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10009793142 0 0 5 0 5 5

62  Martin Fariña  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 10043395356 0 5 0 0 5 5

63  BENTA, João  Radio Popular / Boavista 10005827862 2 0 3 0 5 5

64  LEAL, Tiago  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10044950790 2 3 0 0 5 5

65  VIEIRA, José  ACDC Trofa / Trofense 10045363850 2 0 0 3 5 5

66  COSTA, Fábio  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10044107395 1 2 0 2 5 5

67  HENRIQUES, Tiago  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10044644838 1 3 0 0 4 4

68  CALDEIRA, Samuel  W52 / FC Porto 10004849475 0 0 3 1 4 4

69  CORROCHANO, Jesus  EFAPEL 10008197894 0 0 2 2 4 4

70  GONÇALVES, Júlio  LA.Alumínios 10044380918 1 0 1 2 4 4

71  SANTOS, João  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10008821829 2 2 0 0 4 4

72  MARTINEZ, Oscar  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 10008893062 0 0 3 0 3 3

73  MARQUES, Jorge  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10014893625 0 0 0 3 3 3

74  Aser Esteves  Aluminios Cortizo - Anova 10006293866 3 0 0 0 3 3

75  ALMEIDA, Nuno  LA.Alumínios 10011000891 0 0 3 0 3 3

76  PINHEIRO, Ivo  ACDC Trofa / Trofense 10010800326 0 3 0 0 3 3

77  CUNHA, André  Jorbi - Team José Maria Nicolau 10044450131 0 2 0 0 2 2

78  AMADO, Gonçalo  ACDC Trofa / Trofense 10007931146 2 0 0 0 2 2

79  MESTRE, Daniel  EFAPEL 10006400162 0 0 2 0 2 2

80  MARQUES, Damien  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10014316271 0 2 0 0 2 2

81  LOPES, Pedro  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10015333761 0 0 0 2 2 2

82  MORAIS, Francisco  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10011166906 0 2 0 0 2 2

83  PEREIRA, Luís  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10044112146 0 0 0 2 2 2

84  VIDEIRA, Patrick  LA.Alumínios 10013909578 2 0 0 0 2 2
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85  CRISPIM, André  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10014937677 0 0 0 2 2 2

86  MESTRE, Ricardo  W52 / FC Porto 10003367092 0 0 0 2 2 2

87  Vicente Barona  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 10011349586 0 2 0 0 2 2

88  TAVARES, Diogo  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10016126535 0 0 0 2 2 2

89  DUARTE, Diogo  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10016142602 0 0 1 1 2 2

90  SANTOS, André  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10014953340 1 1 0 0 2 2

91  LOPES, Diogo  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10010897730 0 0 1 0 1 1

92  TEIXEIRA, Pedro  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10015577271 0 1 0 0 1 1

93  Nicola Toffali  Sporting / Tavira 10010971791 1 0 0 0 1 1

94  FERNANDES, João  LA.Alumínios 10014336176 0 0 0 1 1 1

95  OLIVEIRA, Fábio  LA.Alumínios 10014329005 0 0 1 0 1 1

96  SILVA, Adelino  ACDC Trofa / Trofense 10044839848 0 1 0 0 1 1

97  Válter Pereira  Sporting / Tavira 10008017436 1 0 0 0 1 1

98  Jose Ramos  Club Ciclista Spol 10004680636 0 1 0 0 1 1

99  Jacobo Ucha  Fortunna / Maia 10011108706 1 0 0 0 1 1

100  LEAÇA, Gonçalo  LA.Alumínios 10015621630 0 0 0 1 1 1

101  Jose Mariño  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 10014058920 0 1 0 0 1 1

102  GARCIA, Raul  W52 / FC Porto 10003251100 1 0 0 0 1 1

103  PAULINHO, Sérgio  EFAPEL 10001468421 0 0 1 0 1 1

104  HADDI, Soufiane  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10007370970 0 1 0 0 1 1

105  GONÇALVES, Gaspar  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10009717057 0 0 1 0 1 1
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RANKING - Sub 23 Rank

Pos. Nome Equipa Licença 1 2 3 4 Pontos Final

1  CAMPOS, Francisco  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10010714238 60 65 65 75 265 265

2  CARVALHO, André  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10014490063 55 75 60 65 255 255

3  NUNES, Hugo  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10014893827 75 50 55 50 230 230

4  RAMALHO, André  Jorbi - Team José Maria Nicolau 10014374471 50 60 0 60 170 170

5  BARBOSA, João  Fortunna / Maia 10010800528 10 35 40 45 130 130

6  LOPES, Pedro  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10015332751 20 55 35 5 115 115

7  MAGALHÃES, Jorge  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10010675236 11 0 75 15 101 101

8  DUARTE, Emanuel  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10015621529 45 0 20 30 95 95

9  CARVALHO, Gonçalo  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10009993307 40 0 30 20 90 90

10  SALGADO, João  Radio Popular / Boavista 10011071926 35 40 10 0 85 85

11  SALGUEIRO, Carlos  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10011186811 0 45 25 0 70 70

12  CARNEIRO, João  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10044986863 25 30 11 0 66 66

13  Ivo Oliveira  HAGENS BERMAN AXEON 10009190328 65 0 0 0 65 65

14  SOUSA, José  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10044097695 0 5 0 55 60 60

15  SILVA, Paulo  Fortunna / Maia 10009858618 7 7 7 35 56 56

16  FERNANDES, Venceslau  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10014598278 0 0 50 0 50 50

17  ROBBINS, Tristan  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10009793142 0 0 45 0 45 45

18  SALVADOR, Marcelo  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10010201249 0 0 0 40 40 40

19  LEITE, João  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 10044603210 30 7 0 0 37 37

20  VIEIRA, José  ACDC Trofa / Trofense 10045363850 15 0 7 13 35 35

21  MOREIRA, Francisco  Radio Popular / Boavista 10011167007 7 25 0 0 32 32

22  MARQUES, Jorge  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10014893625 0 0 0 25 25 25

23  LEAL, Tiago  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10044950790 13 11 0 0 24 24

24  Luis Mendoza  Club Ciclista Spol 10037970228 0 20 0 0 20 20

25  HENRIQUES, Tiago  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10044644838 7 13 0 0 20 20

26  DUARTE, Diogo  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10016142602 0 0 13 7 20 20

27  COSTA, Fábio  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10044107395 7 5 0 7 19 19

28  PEREIRA, Luís  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10044112146 0 0 7 10 17 17

29  LOPES, Diogo  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10010897730 0 0 15 0 15 15

30  Martin Fariña  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 10043395356 0 15 0 0 15 15

31  LOPES, Pedro  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10015333761 0 0 0 11 11 11

32  PINHEIRO, Ivo  ACDC Trofa / Trofense 10010800326 0 10 0 0 10 10

33  CRISPIM, André  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10014937677 0 0 0 7 7 7

34  CUNHA, André  Jorbi - Team José Maria Nicolau 10044450131 0 7 0 0 7 7

35  TAVARES, Diogo  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 10016126535 0 0 0 7 7 7

36  MARQUES, Damien  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10014316271 0 7 0 0 7 7

37  LEAÇA, Gonçalo  LA.Alumínios 10015621630 0 0 0 7 7 7

38  MORAIS, Francisco  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 10011166906 0 7 0 0 7 7

39  TEIXEIRA, Pedro  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 10015577271 0 5 0 0 5 5
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RANKING Equipa

Pos. Nome 1 2 3 4 Pontos Final

1  Radio Popular / Boavista 20 12 20 12 64 64

2  MIRANDA - MORTÁGUA 25 15 7 15 62 62

3  W52 / FC Porto 3 25 5 25 58 58

4  Aviludo-Louletano-Uli 0 5 25 7 37 37

5  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 7 20 3 5 35 35

6  VITO- FEIRENSE- BLACKJACK 5 7 15 3 30 30

7  Fortunna / Maia 2 2 1 20 25 25

8  EFAPEL 12 0 12 0 24 24

9  Sporting / Tavira 15 0 0 0 15 15

10  LA.Alumínios 4 0 4 2 10 10

11  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 0 0 2 4 6 6

12  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 0 4 0 0 4 4

13  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 0 3 0 0 3 3
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Pos.Nome

RANKING Equipa - Clube

Pos. Nome 1 2 3 4 Pontos Final

1  Fortunna / Maia 25 15 20 25 85 85

2  FGP / CUBE / Bombarral 0 0 25 20 45 45

3  Sicasal/Constantinos/Delta Cafés 0 20 15 0 35 35

4  CC Cambre Renault Caeiro 0 25 0 0 25 25
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